
( 1 : 1 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Status /
State

Änderungen / Changes Datum / Date

Oberfläche /
Surface:

Datei:

Winkel +/- 0,5° 
Angle +/- 0,5°
 
Freimaßtoleranz /
General Tolerance
 
0-1            +/- 0,05
 
>1-7          +/- 0,10
 
>7-15        +/- 0,15
 
>15-30      +/- 0,20
 
>30           +/- 0,25
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